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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Human Cytoplasmic Dynein Light Chain 1/DYNLL1 (N-6His)

ABI-32-9231-500

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Antibody Type

Recombinant Human Cytoplasmic Dynein Light Chain 1/DYNLL1 (N-

6His)

ABI-32-9231-500
32-9231-500
ABI-32-9231-500-500UG
Abeomics

Proteine/Peptide

Source : E. coli,Human Dynein Cytoplasmic Light Chain 1 (DYNLL1)

has been identified as a protein that interacts with NOS1, leading to
NOSL1 inhibition. NOS1 dimer is destabilized after binding DYNLL1 a
conformation necessary activity, and it regulate...

Recombinant Antibody



